OSTRAVAR ARENA

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 6

ICE HOCKEY
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:ETERNATlONAL
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GAME SUMMARY
GER-USA3-6(1-2,2-2,0-2)

Linesmen

71 SHALAGIN Nikita (RUS) , 66 SYNEK Simon (SVK)

PIM TPP

2: 4 03:06 : 00:38
4: 4 01:19:03:22
2: 4 03:13: 01:31
8:12 07:38 : 05:31

PPG

N O o -

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Tripping
(1) 8STUTZLET
26 BOKK D
(1) 9ZEGRAST
28 KALIYEV A
- Slashing
(1) 9ZEGRAST
22 PINTO S
- Slashing

Onlce GER 29 810212426
USA 3210212425

Onlce GER 291113222527
USA 32 2 9102428

Onlce GER29 5 7111216
USA 32 2 6 91622

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- High Sticking
(2) 21 SEIDERM
26 BOKK D
(1) 10SCHUTZJ
23 REICHEL L
- Cross-Checking
- Slashing
- Roughing
(3) 9ZEGRAS T
19 MILLER K
(1) 9ZEGRAS T
25 PIVONKA J

Onlce GER29 819212426
USA 32 7171925

Onlce GER 2910 23 25 26 27
USA 32 215172324

Onlce GER 29 1023 26 27 28
USA 32 7 9192122
Onlce GER29 7 8182526
USA 32 6 9102125

2020
FRI 27 DEC 2019
N START TIME 19:00
WORLDIUNIOR  END TIME 21:28
CZECH REPUBLIC
Ostrava - Trinec
Spectators  Referees
5013 25 FATEEV Ivan (RUS) , 27 PESINA Vladimir (CZE)
Team Statistics
Period Score SVS SOG
1 1: 2 4: 6 7: 6
2 2: 2 11: 6 8:13
3 0: 2 8: 5 5:10
Total 3: 6 23:17 20:29
1st Period
Time ET/Res
GK 00:00 GER 29 ANCICKAT
GK 00:00 USA 32 WOLFD
Penalty 01:26 02:32 USA  2min. 18 WAHLSTROM O
Goal 02:32 1:0 GER PP1 24 PETERKAJ
Goal 07:04 1:1 USA EQ 2 HARRIS J
Penalty 16:06 18:06 USA 2 min. 25 PIVONKA J
Goal 18:37 1:2 USA EQ 6 JONES zZ
Penalty 19:22 21:22 GER 2 min. 10 SCHUTZJ
2nd Period
Penalty 21:34 22:53 USA  2min. 9 ZEGRAST
Goal 22:53 2:2 GER PP1 24 PETERKAJ
Goal 28:36 3:2 GER EQ 26 BOKKD
Penalty 30:56 32:56 GER 2 min. 19 LOBACHD
Penalty 31:27 33:27 USA 2 min. 15 TURCOTTE A
Penalty 31:27 33:27 GER 2 min. 21 SEIDER M
Goal 3416 3:3 USA EQ 22 PINTO S
Goal 38:31 3:4 USA EQ 10 HALLC
3rd Period
LES
Penalty 45:47 47:18 GER 2 min. 5 WIRTD
Goal 47:18 3:5 USA PP1 23 BRINKB
Goal 50:51 3:6 USA EQ 18 WAHLSTROM O
Penalty 53:03 55:03 USA 2min. 18 WAHLSTROM O
Penalty 54:16 56:16 USA 2 min. 24 SAMUELSSON M
Time-out 54:16 GER
GK 60:00 GER
GK 60:00 USA
Goalkeeper Records
Team : GER - Germany
No. Name SOG SVS MIP
29 ANCICKA Tobias 29 23 60:00

1 HANE Hendrik

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description
- Hooking
(1) 16 ROBERTSON N
18 WAHLSTROM O
(1) 22PINTO S

- Holding an opponent
- High Sticking

Team : USA - United States

No. Name
32 WOLF Dustin
30 KNIGHT Spencer

Onlce GER 29
USA 32
Onlce GER 29
USA 32

7101221

6 9161823
711132228
216182224

29 ANCICKA T - Goalkeeper out
32 WOLF D - Goalkeeper out

SOG SVS MIP
20 17 60:00
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Game Statistics
Team : GER (white)

Head Coach : ABSTREITER Tobias

No. Pos. Name G
18 F JENTZSCH Taro 0
21 D SEIDER Moritz +C 0
23 F REICHEL Lukas 0
26 F BOKK Dominik 1
28 D MIK Eric 0
5D WIRT Daniel 0
7D HUTTL Leon +A 0
8 F STUTZLE Tim 0
10 F SCHUTZ Justin +A 0
24 F PETERKA John (BP) 2
12 F SCHINKO Luis 0
16 F KINDER Nino 0
19 F LOBACH Dennis 0
25 D MASS Philipp 0
27 D DERSCH Alexander 0
6 D HEINZINGER Niklas 0
1M1 F NIJENHUIS Jan 0
13 F FLEISCHER Tim 0
22 F VALENTI Yannik 0
1 GK HANE Hendrik 0
29 GK ANCICKA Tobias 0
Total 3
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Shots on Goal

PIM FO+ FO-FO+/- FO% 1
0 6 14 -8 0 1
2 0 0 0 000 1 0
0 0 0 O 000 0 O
o o0 0 o0 000 1 1
0 0 0O O 000 0 O
2 0 0 0 000 0 O
0 0 0O 0 000 1 0
0 0 0O O 000 0 O
2 3 9 6 2500 0 O
o o0 o0 o0 000 1 3
o 1 7 -6 1250 0 1
o o0 1 -1 000 0 O
2 1 0 1100.00 2 O
0o 0 0O 0 000 O 1
0 0 0 O 000 0 O
0 0 0O O 000 0 O
0 0 0 O 000 0 O
0 6 7 -1 4615 0 1
0 0 0 0 000 1 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
8 17 38 -21 3091 7 8
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-1
-1

-1
-1

-2
-2

9:38
5:03
7:07
4:48

4:28
6:19
6:54
8:07
6:57

5:18
3:48
5:17
3:49
5:12

3:03
3:09
1:57
3:28

717
4:01
5:54
4:16

5:57
7:53
6:00
5:48
3:06

6:26
5:16
4:57
3:37
3:47

5:49
3:14
5:28
2:47

3

8:41
5:18
7:30
4:43

3:23
6:34
6:47
8:42
5:18

3:00
2:51
3:22
4:06
4:13

5:30
2:53
3:43
3:26

Time on Ice

OT TOT SHF AVG

25:36
14:22
20:31
13:47

13:48
20:46
19:41
22:37
15:21

14:44
11:55
13:36
11:32
13:12

14:22
9:16
11:08
9:41

0:41
0:41
0:51
0:37

0:37
0:40
0:45
0:50
0:36

0:36
0:37
0:40
0:36
0:46

0:33
0:30
0:37
0:32

Team : USA (blue)

Head Coach : SANDELIN Scott Shots on Goal Time on Ice
. Pos. Name G A P FO% 1 3 OT TOT SHF AVG
2D HARRIS Jordan 1 0 1 0 1 0 110000 1 1 O 2 +2 6:04 453 4:24 15:21 22 0:41
16 F ROBERTSON Nicholas 0o 1 1 0 0 O 0O 000 0 O 2 2 +2 5:48 6:13 4:51 16:52 24 0:42
18 F WAHLSTROM Oliver +A 11 2 4 0 O 0O 000 0 2 3 5 +1 4:53 5:51 3:50 14:34 17 0:51
22 F PINTO Shane 1 2 3 0 13 5 8 7222 0 1 0 1 +3 4:53 6:07 4:49 15:49 23 0:41
24 D SAMUELSSON Mattias +C 0 0 0 2 0 O 0O 000 0O O O 0 +1 6:55 6:04 6:18 19:17 31 0:37
7D STASTNEY Spencer 0 0 0 0 0 O 0O 000 O O O 0 +1 5:10 6:36 5:11 16:57 24 042
12 F DRURY Jack 0O 0 0 0 13 7 6 6500 0 1 O 1 0 5:06 7:10 4:57 17:13 26 0:39
13 F CAUFIELD Cole 0 0 0 0 0 O 0O 000 1 2 O 3 0 4:04 5:55 2:53 12:52 21 0:36
19 D MILLER K'Andre +A 0o 1 1 0 0 O 0O 000 1 0 1 2 +1 6:27 6:39 6:05 19:11 29 0:39
20 F FORD Parker 0 0 0 0 0 O 0O 000 0O O O 0 0 4:56 4:41 6:30 16:07 24 0:40
6 D JONES Zac 1 0 1 0 0 O 0O 000 1 2 O 3 +2 4:14 5:34 657 16:45 23 0:43
15 F TURCOTTE Alex 0O 0 0 2 5 1 4 8333 0 1 O 1 -1 4:57 3:02 4:00 11:59 18 0:39
17 F BEECHER John 0 0 0 O 1 0 110000 1 O O 1 -1 5:05 3:49 3:37 12:31 19 0:39
21 D EMBERSON Ty 0 0 0O 0 0 O 0O 000 0 O 1 1 +2 7:02 417 7:31 18:50 30 0:37
23 F BRINK Bobby 17 0 1 0 0 O 0O 000 O O 2 2 -1 5:45 4:55 3:16 13:56 15 0:55
4 D YORK Cam 0 0 0 0 0 O 0O 000 0O O O 0 0 3:47 2:13 1:00 7:00 10 0:42
9 F ZEGRAS Trevor (BP) 0 4 4 2 0 O 0O 000 0 1 1 2 +4 2:28 2:16 5:20 10:04 19 0:31
10 F HALL Curtis 1 0 1 0 2 0 210000 0 1 O 1 +2 4:05 3:06 3:44 10:55 20 0:32
25 F PIVONKA Jacob 0o 1 1 2 3 4 -1 4286 0 0 O 0 +1 1:43 3:43 4:.01 9:27 17 0:33
28 F KALIYEV Arthur 0o 1 1 0 0 O 0O 000 1 1 O 2 +1 1:37 3:26 3:08 8:11 14 0:35
30 GK KNIGHT Spencer 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
32 GK WOLF Dustin 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
Total 6 11 17 12 38 17 21 69.09 6 13 10 29
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Legend:

(G) Goals in tournament *

+C Captain A

EQ Equal strength ET/Res
FO% Face-offs won as percentage FO+

GK Goalkeeper MIP
P Points PIM
PPG Power play goals SHF
SVS Saves TOT

does not count for Plus/minus
Assists

Penalty end time/Result of game
Face-offs won

Minutes in play (GK)

Penalties in minutes

Number of shifts

Total

+/-
AVG
F
FO+/-
No.
Pos.
SHG
TPP

Plus/minus net

Average time on ice / shift
Forward

Face-offs net

Jersey number

Position

Shorthanded goals

Time on power play

+A
D
FO-
G
oT
PP1

Assistant captain
Defence

Face-offs lost

Goals

Overtime

Power play - 1 player

SOG Shots on goal

TS

Total shots
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